e\E‘.

Se

SEAFOOD RE TAURANT

& OYSTER BAR

FRESH
GULF SERFOOD

WWW.PIERB6SEAFOOD.COM

RICHMOND

1410 EAST HIGHWAY 90A @ FM 359

281.238.4800

FULSHEAR

8502 FM 359 SOUTH
281.346.8379

CoLD APPETIZERS

CoLD BOILED SHRIMP 1/2 poz

1 poz

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

AcCAPULCO COCKTAIL
MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP COCKTAIL
SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS

CEVICHE TROPICAL
MEXICAN-STYLE FISH & SHRIMP
COCKTAIL MARINATED IN LIME JUICE

SEARED TUNA*
SEARED RARE WITH SLICED AVOCADO,
SESAME SEEDS & THAI CHILI SAUCE

9.25
14.95

11.95

12.50

15.50

14.95

HOT APPETIZERS

BAKED OYSTERS 1/2 poz
TOPPED WITH PARMESAN 1 poz
CHEESE, CRABMEAT &

FRESH SPINACH

FRIED CALAMARI
CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI
SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE

FRIED CRAWFISH
CRISPY FRIED SEASONED CRAWFISH
SERVED WITH FRIES

STUFFED JALAPENOS
4 FRIED STUFFED PEPPERS
WITH CRABMEAT FILLING

CAJUN FRIED ALLIGATOR

FRIED BOUDIN BALLS

CRAB BALLS
4 FRIED CRABMEAT BALLS
SERVED WITH REMOULADE SAUCE

ONION RINGS
CRISPY FRIED RINGS

SHRIMP EMPANADAS

4 FLAKY PASTRIES FILLED WITH SHRIMP
& VEGETABLES. SERVED WITH
CILANTRO CREAM SAUCE

CRAB CAKES
2 LUMP CRAB CAKES IN WHITE WINE
CREAM SAUCE. TOPPED WITH PIco DE GALLO

BLUE CRAB FINGERS
SAUTEED, BLACKENED OR FRIED CRAB FINGERS
SERVED WITH WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE

CRABMEAT STUFFED
MUsSHROOMS

STUFFED WITH CRABMEAT FILLING
TOPPED WITH WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE

SHRIMP NACHoOS
GRILLED SHRIMP WITH CHEESE
& Pico DE GALLO, SERVED OVER CHIPS

SEAFoOD FONDUE

SHRIMF, CRAWFISH & MUSHROOMS

IN A CREAMY WHITE WINE SAUCE,
TOPPED WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEESE
SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

PIER 36 APPETIZER PLATTER
SAUTEED CRAB FINGERS, CRAB CAKES,
CEVICHE, FRIED CALAMARI, FRIED OYSTERS
& STUFFED MUSHROOMS. SERVES 4 — 5

MKT
MKT

12.95

13.95

8.95

13.95

10.25

9.50

8.25

13.50

15.50

21.95

14.95

12.25

15.95

39.95

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS

ASK YOUR SERVER

FRESH
GULF OYSTERS

HALF DOZEN DOZEN
MKT MKT

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF OUR HOUSE-MADE DRESSINGS: CILANTRO, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE,

SOuPs

GuMBO
SHRIMP OR SEAFOOD
(SHRIMP, CRAB & OYSTERS)
CHICKEN & SAUSAGE

NEwW ENGLAND
CLAM CHOWDER

CupP 7.95 BowL 10.95

CRAWFISH BISQUE
CREAM-STYLE

SpPIcY RED BEANS
& RICE

LOBSTER BISQUE
CuP 8.95 BowL 11.95

SALADS

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, ITALIAN, THOUSAND ISLAND, FRENCH, HONEY MUSTARD, JALAPENO RANCH OR CAESAR

CoLD BOILED SHRIMP SALAD
SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS

GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN ON MIXED GREENS
WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS &
CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS

BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD
SPICY GRILLED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS
WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY
TORTILLA STRIPS

ASIAN SHRIMP SALAD

PANKO FRIED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS
WITH SESAME SEEDS, STRAWBERRIES,
MANDARIN ORANGES, SESAME GINGER
DRESSING & WONTON STRIPS

13.25

14.50

14.50

14.95

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
GRILLED SALMON PIECES ON

MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS

GRILLED SHRIMP GREEK SALAD

GRILLED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS
WITH TOMATOES, BLACK OLIVES,
CUCUMBERS & FETA CHEESE

SEAFOOD COBB SALAD
SHRIMP & CRABMEAT ON MIXED GREENS
WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, BACON,
AVOCADO, BOILED EGG & FETA CHEESE

DINNER SALAD
MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

BLACKENED FILET CATFISH
FisH FILETS SEASONED TILAPIA
WITH CAJUN SPICES REDFISH

SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

BLACKENED

CATFISH FILET & SHRIMP
3 JUMBO SHRIMP & 2 FISH FILETS
SEASONED WITH CAJUN SPICES
SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

CAJUN MAHI

MAHI FILET TOPPED WITH ANDOUILLE
SAUSAGE, CRAWFISH, PIco DE GALLO
& CAJUN CREAM SAUCE. SERVED WITH
RICE PILAF

CRAB CAKES DINNER

2 LUMP CRAB CAKES IN A WHITE WINE
CREAM SAUCE TOPPED WITH PICO DE
GALLO SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

B.B.Q. SHRIMP

6 JUMBO SHRIMP GRILLED WITH
OUR HOMEMADE SPICE BLEND
SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

FRISco BAY FILET
GRILLED FILET TOPPED
WITH SHRIMP IN A WHITE
WINE CREAM SAUCE
SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

TILAPIA
REDFISH

CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE
A SPICY CRAWFISH STEW
SERVED OVER WHITE RICE

GRILLED TUNA*

TOPPED WITH CRABMEAT,

PIco DE GALLO & WHITE WINE
CREAM SAUCE. SERVED WITH

RICE PILAF & JULIENNED VEGETABLES

ALL HOUSE SPECIALTIES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COLE-SLAW OR HOUSE SALAD.

19.85

27.50

19.50

18.50

19.95
25.50

19.50

23.50

MIXED SEAFOOD GRILL
GRILLED OYSTERS, SHRIMP,
CATFISH, TILAPIA & A CRAB CAKE.
SERVED WITH RICE PILAF &
GRILLED VEGETABLES

SHRIMP SCAMPI

6 JUMBO SHRIMP BROILED IN
WHITE WINE LEMON BUTTER
& SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

GRILLED SHRIMP ISABELLA
6 GRILLED SHRIMP TOPPED WITH
WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE

SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

SHRIMP BROCHETTE
GRILLED BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP,
STUFFED WITH CHEESE & JALAPERNO
SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

SHRIMP & GRITS

6 BLACKENED SHRIMP & ANDOUILLE
SAUSAGE IN A SHERRY WINE SAUCE
SERVED OVER CREAMY GRITS

WITH GARLIC TOAST

COCONUT SHRIMP

6 JUMBO SHRIMP SERVED WITH
RICE PILAF & HOMEMADE ORANGE
MARMALADE DIPPING SAUCE

STUFFED CATFISH
OR STUFFED SALMON
BROILED & STUFFED WITH
CRABMEAT SERVED WITH
RICE PILAF

CATFISH
SALMON

SUBSTITUTE YOUR SIDE FOR ANOTHER FOR $2.95 EXTRA.
SUBSTITUTE ASPARAGUS OR SAUTEED SPINACH FOR $3.95 EXTRA.

15.50

15.50

16.95

7.25

28.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.95

19.00

20.50
26.50



w

DINNERS

FRIED STUFFED CRAB FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER 22.95
CHOOSE A FISH CRAB SHELLS STUFFED WITH 2 sHeELLs  14.95 3 JUMBO SHRIMP, 3 OYSTERS,
A CRABMEAT DRESSING. SERVED 3 sHELLs  17.50 A STUFFED CRAB & 1 CATFISH FILET
CHOICE OF GRILLED OR BLACKENED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES
SERVED WITH SALAD & RICE PILAF
FRIED OYSTERS 7 oysters 17.50 STUFFED SHRIMP 22.50
CRISPY FRIED BREADED GULF 12 OvsTers 22.50 5 BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP STUFFED
TILAPIA 19.00 OYSTERS SERVED WITH WITH CRABMEAT & SERVED WITH
FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES RICE PILAF & GRILLED VEGETABLES
MAHI MAHI 23.50
TILAPIA FILETS 19.00 FRIED SHRIMP 6 SHRIMP 16.5g
BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP. SERVED 9 SHRIMP 19.2
REDFISH 24.50 2 FISH FILETS FRIED OR GRILLED e oh Faiee & HusmoEmES
RED SNAPPER MKT FRIED WHOLE CATFISH 17.00 TILAPIA & SHRIMP
WHEN AVAILABLE 12 0z. GRAIN-FED CATFISH. SERVED
WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES BC.?MB";ATIOI: Fisn F 18.50
UMBO SHRIMP ISH FILET,
HALIBUT MKT FRIED OR GRILLED
WHEN AVAILABLE
CATFISH FILETS 16.50
2 FiISH FILETS FRIED OR GRILLED
SHRIMP CREOLE 19.50
SHRIMP, ONION & BELL PEPPER IN A
ADD A TOPPING FOR JUST FRIED SHRIMP & RICH TOMATO SAUCE OVER WHITE RICE
7.99 OYSTER COMBINATION 16.50
’ 3 SHRIMP & 3 OVSTERS FRIED CRAWFISH DINNER 19.50
6 0z. OF FRIED CRAWFISH. SERVED
CHOICE OF SHRIMP & CATFISH WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES
FILET COMBINATION 16.00
3 HAND-BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP & FRIED CHICKEN PLANK
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE
c e < 1 CATFISH FILET, FRIED OR GRILLED & SHRIMP COMBINATION 16.50
RAWFISH IN A SPICY CAJUN STEW 3 JUMBO SHRIMP & 2 CHICKEN PIECES
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & BREAD
CRABMEAT SCAMPI
LUMP CRABMEAT IN A
SCAMPI BUTTER SAUCE BIRD BEEF
DIABLO COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS 15.50 CHICKEN FRIED STEAK 15.95
CHOICE OF SHRIMP OR CRAWFISH SERVED WITH GRAVY, FRENCH FRIES, SERVED WITH GRAVY, FRENCH FRIES,
PIco DE GALLO IN A ’ SALAD & BREAD SALAD, & BREAD
DIABLO SCAMPI BUTTER SAUCE
BLACKENED CHICKEN 14.50 STEAK & BAKE* 29.95
CHICKEN BREAST SERVED WITH RICE PILAF 12 OUNCE GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK
FLORENTINE & JULIENNED VEGETABLES SERVED WITH A LOADED BAKED POTATO
SHRIMP, MUSHROOMS & SPINACH ADD 3 JUMBO SHRIMP 5.99
IN A WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE GRILLED CHICKEN COZUMEL 14.50 GRILLED OR FRIED
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST A WHITE WINE CREAM
SAUCE & TOPPED WITH PIcO DE GALLO
ADD 3 JUMBO SHRIMP TO ANY SERVED WITH RICE PILAF
ENTREE FOR JUST
=99 LIGHTER FARE
GRILLED SALMON 22.95 GRILLED FILET CATFISH 21.95
WITH LEMON & GARLIC BUTTER SERVED FISH FILET LIGHTLY SEASONED TILAPIA 21.95
WITH RICE PILAF & JULIENNED VEGETABLES & SERVED WITH SAUTEED REDFISH 25.50
SPINACH OR ASPARAGUS MAHI 26.50
ACCOMPANIMENTS
GRILLED SHRIMP 18.50
6 SHRIMP SEASONED & GRILLED
SEASONED RICE PILAF SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES
FRENCH FRIES
3.95 PASTA
SWEET POTATO FRIES GRILLED SHRIMP WITH LINGUINE 18.50 PASTA ORLEANS SHRIMP 18.50
6 GRILLED SHRIMP IN A MARINARA CORKSCREW PASTA CHICKEN 16.50
LOADED BAKED POTATO SAUCE OVER PASTA IN A SPICY CREAM SAUCE
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GRILLED
SHRIMP OR CHICKEN
GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES FULSHEAR PASTA 20.50
SHRIMP, CRAB, CRAWFISH & PENNE PASTA
FRIED OKRA IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO CREAM SAUCE
FRIED ONION RINGS ALL DINNERS, BIRD & BEEF, LIGHTER FARE & PASTAS SERVED WITH
YOUR CHOICE OF COLE-SLAW OR HOUSE SALAD
JULIENNED VEGETABLES
5.95 SUBSTITUTE YOUR SIDE FOR ANOTHER FOR $2.95 EXTRA.
SUBSTITUTE ASPARAGUS OR SAUTEED SPINACH FOR $3.95 EXTRA.
ASPARAGUS
S/ATTTESD SETAGHE SANDWICHES & Po-Boys
6.95
Po-BOoYy SANDWICH 13.95 PIER BURGER* 13.50
FRIED SHRIMP, OYSTERS OR FISH FILET ON 8 0z BEEF PATTY ON SOURDOUGH BUN,
FRENCH BREAD DRESSED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO, PICKLES & ONION
GUMBO To Go BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH 13.50 CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 14.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ON SOURDOUGH BUN, PANKO FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, MELTED
WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO MOZZARELLA CHEESE WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO
BUY IT BY THE GALLON, CoR s oL Sat s b
HALF GALLON OR QUART CRAB CAKE SANDWICH 15.50
LUMP CRAB CAKE ON JALAPENO CHEDDAR FRIED SHRIMP TACOsS 13.95

ALSO AVAILABLE
CLAM CHOWDER
CRAWFISH BISQUE

BUN, WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & RED ONION
& REMOULADE SAUCE

OR GRILLED FISH TAcos
TOPPED WITH CABBAGE SLAW & CILANTRO
CREAM SAUCE. SERVED WITH RICE PILAF

ALL SANDWICHES & PO-BOYS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES.
ADD CHEESE, BACON, GRILLED MUSHROOMS OR GRILLED ONIONS TO ANY SANDWICH FOR $1.50 EACH.
JALAPENO CHEDDAR BUN MAY BE SUBSTITUTED ON ANY SANDWICH FOR $1 EXTRA.

LET US CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT

PRIVATE PARTY ROOM AVAILABLE AT FULSHEAR LOCATION.
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*CAUTION: THERE MAY BE SMALL BONES IN SOME FRESH FISH. CERTAIN INDIVIDUALS MAY BE ALLERGIC TO SPECIFIC TYPES OF FOOD, OR INGREDIENTS USED IN FOOD ITEMS. WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR
AN INDIVIDUAL’S ALLERGIC REACTION TO OUR FOOD OR INGREDIENTS USED IN FOOD ITEMS. IN ADDITION, EATING RAW OYSTERS MAY CAUSE SERIOUS ILLNESS IN CERTAIN INDIVIDUALS.
IF YOU ARE UNSURE IF YOU ARE AT RISK, CONSULT YOUR PHYSICIAN. PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PRIOR TO ORDERING.

LOBSTER BISQUE

HOT BOILED CRAWFISH

AVAILABLE SEASONALLY



