

# **COLD APPETIZERS**

COLD BOILED SHRIMP	1/2 doz 1 doz	9.25 14.95
SHRIMP COCKTAIL		11.95
ACAPULCO COCKTAIL MEXICAN-STYLE SHRIMP COCKTAIL SERVED WITH TORTILLA CHIPS		12.50
CEVICHE TROPICAL MEXICAN-STYLE FISH & SHRIMP COCKTAIL MARINATED IN LIME JUICE		15.50
SEARED TUNA* SEARED RARE WITH SLICED AVOCADO, SESAME SEEDS & THAI CHILI SAUCE		14.95

### **HOT APPETIZERS**

BAKED OYSTERS TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE, CRABMEAT & FRESH SPINACH	1/2 doz 1 doz	МКТ МКТ
FRIED CALAMARI CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI SERVED WITH MARINARA SAUCE		12.95
FRIED CRAWFISH CRISPY FRIED SEASONED CRAWFISH SERVED WITH FRIES	н	13.95
STUFFED JALAPEÑOS 4 FRIED STUFFED PEPPERS WITH CRABMEAT FILLING		8.95
CAJUN FRIED ALLIGATOR		13.95
FRIED BOUDIN BALLS		10.25
CRAB BALLS 4 FRIED CRABMEAT BALLS SERVED WITH REMOULADE SAUCE		9.50
ONION RINGS CRISPY FRIED RINGS		8.25
SHRIMP EMPANADAS 4 FLAKY PASTRIES FILLED WITH SH & VEGETABLES. SERVED WITH CILANTRO CREAM SAUCE	RIMP	13.50
CRAB CAKES 2 LUMP CRAB CAKES IN WHITE WIN CREAM SAUCE. TOPPED WITH PICO I	NE DE GALLO	15.50
BLUE CRAB FINGERS SAUTÉED, BLACKENED OR FRIED CR SERVED WITH WHITE WINE CREAM	AB FINGERS SAUCE	21.95
CRABMEAT STUFFED MUSHROOMS STUFFED WITH CRABMEAT FILLING TOPPED WITH WHITE WINE CREAM	SAUCE	14.95
SHRIMP NACHOS GRILLED SHRIMP WITH CHEESE & PICO DE GALLO, SERVED OVER C	HIPS	12.25
SEAFOOD FONDUE SHRIMP, CRAWFISH & MUSHROOMS IN A CREAMY WHITE WINE SAUCE, TOPPED WITH MONTEREY JACK CHEI SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD		15.95
PIER 36 APPETIZER PLAT SAUTÉED CRAB FINGERS, CRAB CA CEVICHE, FRIED CALAMARI, FRIED & STUFFED MUSHROOMS. SERVES 4	KES, OYSTERS	39.95

DAILY BLACKBOARD SPECIALS Ask your server

# FRESH GULF SEAFOOD

www.pier36seafood.com

**RICHMOND** 1410 EAST HIGHWAY 90A @ FM 359 281.238.4800

FULSHEAR

8502 FM 359 South 281.346.8379

### SOUPS

FRESH GULF OYSTERS\* ON THE HALF SHELL

HALF DOZEN DOZEN MKT MKT GUMBO Shrimp or Seafood (Shrimp, Crab & Oysters) Chicken & Sausage

CRAWFISH BISQUE

USAGE SPICY RED BEANS & RICE

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER CUP 7.95

BowL 10.95

LOBSTER BISQUE CUP 8.95 BOWL 11.95

### SALADS

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF OUR HOUSE-MADE DRESSINGS: CILANTRO, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, ITALIAN, THOUSAND ISLAND, FRENCH, HONEY MUSTARD, JALAPEÑO RANCH OR CAESAR

COLD BOILED SHRIMP SALAD SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS	13.25	GRILLED SALMON SALAD GRILLED SALMON PIECES ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS	15.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD GRILLEO CHICKEN ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS	14.50	GRILLED SHRIMP GREEK SALAD GRILLED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, BLACK OLIVES, CUCUMBERS & FETA CHEESE	15.50
BLACKENED SHRIMP SALAD SPICY GRILLED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS	14.50	SEAFOOD COBB SALAD SHRIMP & CRABMEAT ON MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, BACON, AVOCADO, BOILED EGG & FETA CHEESE	16.95
ASIAN SHRIMP SALAD PANKO FRIED SHRIMP ON MIXED GREENS WITH SESAME SEEDS, STRAWBERRIES, MANDARIN ORANCES, SESAME GINGER DRESSING & WONTON STRIPS	14.95	DINNER SALAD MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS & CRUNCHY TORTILLA STRIPS	7.25

# **HOUSE SPECIALTIES**

BLACKENED FILET FISH FILETS SEASONED WITH CAJUN SPICES Served with Rice Pilaf	Catfish Tilapia Redfish	19.50 19.75 24.50	MIXED SEAFOOD GRILL GRILLED OVSTERS, SHRIMP, CATFISH, TILAPIA & A CRAB CAK SERVED WITH RICE PILAF & GRILLED VEGETABLES	Е.	28.50
BLACKENED CATFISH FILET & SHRIN 3 JUMBO SHRIMP & 2 FISH FILET SEASONED WITH CAJUN SPICES SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		19.85	SHRIMP SCAMPI 6 JUMBO SHRIMP BROILED IN WHITE WINE LEMON BUTTER & SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		19.50
CAJUN MAHI Mahi Filet Topped with Andou Sausage, Crawfish, Pico De G. & Cajun Cream Sauce. Served Rice Pilaf	ALLO	27.50	GRILLED SHRIMP ISABE 6 GRILLED SHRIMP TOPPED WITH WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		19.50
CRAB CAKES DINNER 2 LUMP CRAB CAKES IN A WHITE CREAM SAUCE TOPPED WITH PICC GALLO SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		19.50	SHRIMP BROCHETTE GRILLED BACON WRAPPED SHRIN STUFFED WITH CHEESE & JALAPH SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		19.50
B.B.Q. SHRIMP 6 JUMBO SHRIMP GRILLED WITH OUR HOMEMADE SPICE BLEND SERVED WITH RICE PILAF		18.50	SHRIMP & GRITS 6 BLACKENED SHRIMP & ANDOUI SAUSAGE IN A SHERRY WINE SAI SERVED OVER CREAMY GRITS WITH GARLIC TOAST		19.95
FRISCO BAY FILET GRILLED FILET TOPPED WITH SHRIMP IN A WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE SERVED WITH RICE PILAF	TILAPIA Redfish	19.95 25.50	<b>COCONUT SHRIMP</b> 6 JUMBO SHRIMP SERVED WITH RICE PILAF & HOMEMADE ORANG MARMALADE DIPPING SAUCE	ε	19.00
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE A SPICY CRAWFISH STEW SERVED OVER WHITE RICE		19.50	STUFFED CATFISH OR STUFFED SALMON BROILED & STUFFED WITH CRABMEAT SERVED WITH RICE PILAF	CATFISH SALMON	20.50 26.50
GRILLED TUNA* TOPPED WITH CRABMEAT, PICO DE GALLO & WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE. SERVED WITH RICE PILAF & JULIENNED VEGET/	ABLES	23.50			

ALL HOUSE SPECIALTIES SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COLE-SLAW OR HOUSE SALAD. SUBSTITUTE YOUR SIDE FOR ANOTHER FOR \$2.95 EXTRA. SUBSTITUTE ASPARAGUS OR SAUTÉED SPINACH FOR \$3.95 EXTRA.

# SPECIAL ADDITIONS

**CHOOSE A FISH** CHOICE OF GRILLED OR BLACKENED SERVED WITH SALAD & RICE PILAF

TILAPIA	19.00
Мані Мані	23.50
REDFISH	24.50
RED SNAPPER WHEN AVAILABLE	мкт
HALIBUT When Available	МКТ

ADD A TOPPING FOR JUST 7.99

#### CHOICE OF

**CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE** CRAWFISH IN A SPICY CAJUN STEW

> **CRABMEAT SCAMPI** LUMP CRABMEAT IN A SCAMPI BUTTER SAUCE

DIABLO CHOICE OF SHRIMP OR CRAWFISH, PICO DE GALLO IN A DIABLO SCAMPI BUTTER SAUCE

FLORENTINE SHRIMP, MUSHROOMS & SPINACH IN A WHITE WINE CREAM SAUCE

ADD 3 JUMBO SHRIMP TO ANY ENTREE FOR JUST 5.99

#### ACCOMPANIMENTS

SEASONED RICE PILAF

FRENCH FRIES 3.95

SWEET POTATO FRIES

LOADED BAKED POTATO

GRILLED MIXED VEGETABLES FRIED OKRA

FRIED ONION RINGS

JULIENNED VEGETABLES 5.95

Asparagus

SAUTÉED SPINACH 6.95

## **GUMBO TO GO**

BUY IT BY THE GALLON. HALF GALLON OR QUART

ALSO AVAILABLE CLAM CHOWDER CRAWFISH BISQUE LOBSTER BISQUE

#### HOT BOILEI AVAILABLE SEASONALLY

Ð	CRAWFISH	

### **DINNERS**

22.95

22.50

16.50

18.50

19.50

19.50

16.50

15.95

29.95

5.99

21.95 21.95 25.50 26.50

18.50

DINNERS					
FRIED STUFFED CRAB CRAB SHELLS STUFFED WITH A CRABMEAT DRESSING, SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES	2 SHELLS 3 SHELLS	14.95 17.50	FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER 3 JUMBO SHRIMP, 3 OYSTERS, A STUFFED CRAB & 1 CATFISH FILET SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSI		
FRIED OYSTERS CRISPY FRIED BREADED GULF OYSTERS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES	7 OYSTERS 12 OYSTERS	17.50 22.50	STUFFED SHRIMP 5 BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP STUFFED WITH CRABMEAT & SERVED WITH RICE PILAF & GRILLED VEGETABLES		
TILAPIA FILETS 2 FISH FILETS FRIED OR GRILLED		19.00	FRIED SHRIMP BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIE:	6 SHRIMP 9 SHRIMP	
FRIED WHOLE CATFISH 12 02. GRAIN-FED CATFISH. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIES		17.00	TILAPIA & SHRIMP COMBINATION 3 JUMBO SHRIMP & 1 FISH FILET, FRIED OR GRILLED		
CATFISH FILETS		16.50			
2 FISH FILETS FRIED OR GRILLED			SHRIMP CREOLE SHRIMP, ONION & BELL PEPPER IN / RICH TOMATO SAUCE OVER WHITE R		
OYSTER COMBINATION 3 SHRIMP & 3 OYSTERS		16.50	FRIED CRAWFISH DINNER 6 02. OF FRIED CRAWFISH. SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & HUSHPUPPIE:	5	
SHRIMP & CATFISH FILET COMBINATION 3 HAND-BREADED JUMBO SHRIMP & 1 CATFISH FILET, FRIED OR GRILLED		16.00	FRIED CHICKEN PLANK & SHRIMP COMBINATION 3 JUMBO SHRIMP & 2 CHICKEN PIEC SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES & BREA	ES ID	
	B		BEEF		
COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN S Served with Gravy, French Fries, Salad & Bread	TRIPS	15.50	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SERVED WITH GRAVY, FRENCH FRIES SALAD, & BREAD		
BLACKENED CHICKEN CHICKEN BREAST SERVED WITH RICE P & JULIENNED VEGETABLES	ILAF	14.50	STEAK & BAKE* 12 OUNCE GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK SERVED WITH A LOADED BAKED POTA		
GRILLED CHICKEN COZUMEL GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST A WHITE WI SAUCE & TOPPED WITH PICO DE GALLO SERVED WITH RICE PILAF	NE CREAM	14.50	ADD 3 JU GRILLED	MBO SHRIMP OR FRIED	
LIGHTER FARE					
GRILLED SALMON WITH LEMON & GARLIC BUTTER SERVE WITH RICE PILAF & JULIENNED VEGETA		22.95	GRILLED FILET Fish Filet Lightly Seasoned & Served with Sautéed Spinach or Asparagus	Catfish Tilapia Redfish Mahi	
GRILLED SHRIMP 6 SHRIMP SEASONED & GRILLED SERVED WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES		18.50			
PASTA					
GRILLED SHRIMP WITH LINGUI 6 GRILLED SHRIMP IN A MARINARA SAUCE OVER PASTA	NE	18.50	PASTA ORLEANS CORKSCREW PASTA IN A SPICY CREAM SAUCE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF GRILLED SHRIMP OF CHICKEN	SHRIMP CHICKEN	
EULCHEAD DACTA		20 50			

FULSHEAR PASTA 20.50 SHRIMP, CRAB, CRAWFISH & PENNE PASTA IN A SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO CREAM SAUCE

> ALL DINNERS, BIRD & BEEF, LIGHTER FARE & PASTAS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF COLE-SLAW OR HOUSE SALAD

> SUBSTITUTE YOUR SIDE FOR ANOTHER FOR \$2.95 EXTRA. SUBSTITUTE ASPARAGUS OR SAUTÉED SPINACH FOR \$3.95 EXTRA.

## **SANDWICHES & PO-BOYS**

PO-BOY SANDWICH FRIED SHRIMP, OYSTERS OR FISH FILET ON FRENCH BREAD DRESSED WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO	13.95	PIER BURGER* 8 oz Beef Patty on Sourdough Bun, with Lettuce & Tomato, Pickles & Onion	13.50
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ON SOURDOUGH BUN, WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO	13.50	CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH PANKO FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, MELTED MOZZARELLA CHEESE WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO ON SOURDOUGH BUN	14.50
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH LUNP CRAB CAKE ON JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR BUN, WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & RED ONION & REMOULADE SAUCE	15.50	FRIED SHRIMP TACOS OR GRILLED FISH TACOS TOPPED WITH CABBAGE SLAW & CILANTRO CREAM SAUCE. SERVED WITH RICE PILAF	13.95

ALL SANDWICHES & PO-BOYS SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES. ADD CHEESE, BACON, GRILLED MUSHROOMS OR GRILLED ONIONS TO ANY SANDWICH FOR \$1.50 EACH. JALAPEÑO CHEDDAR BUN MAY BE SUBSTITUTED ON ANY SANDWICH FOR \$1 EXTRA.



PRIVATE PARTY ROOM AVAILABLE AT FULSHEAR LOCATION.

\*CAUTION: THERE MAY BE SMALL BONES IN SOME FRESH FISH. CERTAIN INDIVIDUALS MAY BE ALLERGIC TO SPECIFIC TYPES OF FOOD, OR INGREDIENTS USED IN FOOD ITEMS. WE ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR AN INDIVIDUAL'S ALLERGIC REACTION TO OUR FOOD OR INGREDIENTS USED IN FOOD ITEMS. IN ADDITION, EATING RAW OYSTERS MAY CAUSE SERIOUS ILLINESS IN CERTAIN INDIVIDUALS. IF YOU ARE UNSURE IF YOU ARE AT RISK, CONSULT YOUR PHYSICIAN. PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PROING.